
Sunday Lunch Menu

Starters
Homemade Soup *(vg) served with a sourdough roll & butter

Prawn Cocktail * served with house salad 

Bacon & Black Pudding Salad served with new potatoes & a poached egg 

£7.95

£8.95

£8.95

Mains
Beef in a Rich Wine Herb Gravy served with seasonal vegetables & yorkshire pudding

Two Roast Meats of the Day served with seasonal vegetables & yorkshire pudding

Roast of the Day served with seasonal vegetables & yorkshire pudding

Fish of the Day

Vegetarian Dish of the Day (v)

£16.95

£18.95

£16.95

£14.95

£16.95

Desserts
Dessert of the Day

Vegan Pavolva (v,vg) served with mixed berry garnish & vegan cream

Raspberry Bakewell Steamed Pudding (n) served with a clotted cream custard

Boozy Cherry & Chocolate Brownie served with a scoop of vanilla ice-cream

£6.95

£6.95

£7.95

£6.95

Extras & Sides
Cauliflower Cheese

Roast Potatoes

Pigs in Blankets

Seasonal Vegetables

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.50

Please order food at the till 

Please notify us of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering.

v - vegetarian    vg - vegan    n - contains nuts
*Gluten free options available   **Vegan options available

All our dishes are prepared in a kitchen where nuts & gluten are present as well  
as other allergens. We cannot guarantee that any food item is completely free  
from traces of allergens, due to the risk of unexpected cross contamination.

Please note: All cakes are made in an environment where nuts are used.



Hot Drinks

Hot Chocolate
Double Espresso
Single Espresso
Babyccino
Pot of Birchall’s Fine Teas
Selection of teas available

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Iced Latte
Flat White
Mochaccino

£3.25 £3.75

£3.55 £2.75

£3.55 £2.00

£3.55 £2.00

£3.55 £3.00

£3.95

All our drinks are served as regular. Shot of syrup (ask for flavours) £1.10                                                                     
Alternative milk (soya, oat or coconut) £1.00

Bottle of Prosecco 10.5%  75oml	
Bottle of White Wine 12.5%  75oml
Le Beau Flamant Picpoul de Pinet

Bottle of Red Wine 13%  75oml
Caoba Malbec, Mendoza

Mini Prosecco 10.5%  200ml

Mini Prosecco Rosé 10.5%  200ml

Mini Wine
Choose from…	 Rosé 8%, Chardonnay 11%, 		
	 Sauvignon Blanc 11%, Pinot Grigio 11%, 	
	 Merlot 11%, Shiraz 11%

Hobsons Twisted Spire Beer  
3.4%  500ml

Oldfield Cider 4.8%  500ml

Peroni 5%  330ml

Peroni Libera Alcohol Free  
0%  330ml 

£5.95 £25.00

£5.95
£25.00

£4.75 £25.00
£4.25

£9.50

£9.50

£7.50

Cold Drinks

Diet Coke 330ml

Schweppes Lemonade 200ml

Sparkling/Still water  330ml

Fevertree Tonic Water  200ml

Fentimans Sparkling Drinks 275ml
Please ask for flavours

Folkington’s Juices 250ml
Please ask for flavours

Coke 330ml

£3.40

£2.95

£3.30

£2.85

£2.50

£2.00

£3.00

Alcoholic Beverages
All bottled

Beers/Cider Wine/Prosecco


