Sunday Lunch Menu

Please order food at the till

Starters

$Homemade\ Soup\ \text{*(vg)}\ served\ with\ a\ sourdough\ roll\ \&\ butter$	£7.95				
Prawn Cocktail* served with house salad	£8.95				
Bacon & Black Pudding Salad served with new potatoes & a poached egg	£8.95				
Mains					
Beef in a Rich Wine Herb Gravy served with seasonal vegetables & yorkshire pudding	£16.95				
Two Roast Meats of the Day served with seasonal vegetables & yorkshire pudding	£18.95				
Roast of the Day served with seasonal vegetables & yorkshire pudding	£16.95				
Fish of the Day	£16.95				
Vegetarian Dish of the Day (v)	£14.95				
Extras & Sides					
Cauliflower Cheese	£4.25				
Roast Potatoes	£4.25				
Pigs in Blankets	£4.50				
Seasonal Vegetables	£4.25				
Desserts					
Dessert of the Day	£6.95				
Vegan Pavolva (v,vg) served with mixed berry garnish & vegan cream	£6.95				
$Raspberry\ Bakewell\ Steamed\ Pudding\ (\textbf{n})\ served\ with\ a\ clotted\ cream\ custard$	£6.95				
Boozy Cherry & Chocolate Brownie served with a scoop of vanilla ice-cream	£7.95				

Please note: All cakes are made in an environment where nuts are used. \\

Please notify us of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering.

 $v - vegetarian \quad vg - vegan \quad n - contains \ nuts \\ *Gluten free options available \quad **Vegan options available$

Hot Drinks

Americano	£3.25	Hot Chocolate	£3.75
Cappuccino	£3.55	Double Espresso	£2.75
Latte	£3.55	Single Espresso	£2.00
Iced Latte	£3.55	Babyccino	£2.00
Flat White	£3.55	Pot of Birchall's Fine Teas	£3.00
Mochaccino	£3.95	Selection of teas available	

All our drinks are served as regular. Shot of syrup (ask for flavours) £1.10 Alternative milk (soya, oat or coconut) £1.00

Cold Drinks

Fentimans Sparkling Drinks 275ml	£3.40	Diet Coke 330ml	£2.85
Please ask for flavours		Schweppes Lemonade 200ml	£2.50
Folkington's Juices 250ml Please ask for flavours	£3.30	Sparkling/Still water 330ml	£2.00
		Fevertree Tonic Water 200ml	£3.00
Coke 330ml	£2.95		

Alcoholic Beverages All bottled

Beers/Cider Wine/Prosecco

Hobsons Twisted Spire Beer 3.4% 500ml	£5.95		OSecco 10.5% 750ml	£25.00
Oldfield Cider 4.8% 500ml	£5.95		hite Wine 12.5% 750ml t Picpoul de Pinet	£25.00
Peroni 5% 330ml	£4.75	Dottle of Red vv file 13% 750ml		£25.00
Peroni Libera Alcohol Free	£4.25			
o% 330ml				£9.50
				£9.50
		Mini Wine		£7.50
		Choose from	Rosé 8%, Chardonnay 11%, Sauvignon Blanc 11%, Pinot C Merlot 11%, Shiraz 11%	Grigio 11%,